PERFORMANCE AND CAPACITY
Feature 3200 3400 3600
LAN-connected APs (max)1 32 64 128
Remote Access Points (max)1 128 256 512
Users (max)2 2,048 4,096 8,192
MAC addresses 64,000 64,000 64,000
VLAN IP interfaces 128 256 512
Number of IPv4 unicast routes 2,048 2,048 2,048

Software		  90 days*
* Extended with support contract
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
Aruba 3200
3200 	 Aruba 3200 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T
(RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality
ports, 0 AP support, unrestricted regulatory
domain
3200-US 	 Aruba 3200 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T
(RJ-45) or1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality
ports, 0 AP support, restricted regulatory domain
- US
3200-IL 	 Aruba 3200 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T
(RJ-45) or1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality
ports, 0 AP dupport, restricted regulatory domain
- IL
3200-8 	 Aruba 3200 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T
(RJ-45) or1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality
ports, 8 AP support, unrestricted regulatory
domain
3200-8-US 	 Aruba 3200 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T
(RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality
ports, 8 AP support, restricted regulatory domain
- US
3200-8-IL 	 Aruba 3200 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T
(RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality
ports, 8 AP support, restricted regulatory domain
- IL
Aruba 3400